GORE AQUATIC CENTRE



This includes fees for entry, equipment hire, swim schools and squads and annual memberships.

Gore Aquatic Centre	2024/2025
Adults (16 years and over)	\$6.50
Children (5-15 years of age)	\$4.50
Preschooler (4 years and under)	\$4.50
Student (16 years and at school or SIT or Uni)	\$5.50
Senior Citizens (60 years of age to 79 years of age)	\$5.50
Senior Citizens (80 years of age and over)	No charge
Spectator	
(i) Non Swim Events	No charge
(ii) Swim Events	\$2.00
Caregiver	No charge
School charges – per student (5-15 years of age)	\$4.00
School charges – per student (16+ years)	\$5.00
Adult Aqua Class	\$7.50
Senior Citizens Aqua Class	\$6.50
Senior Citizens Aqua Class (80 years of age and over)	No charge
Family concession (2 adults and 3 children)	\$24.00
Skate/Swim pass – adult	\$21.50
Skate/Swim pass – child	\$16.50
Shower	\$4.50
Hire fees - Hire bookings cancelled within five days of the booking date will incur the full five days of booking date will incur a partial fee: with equipment \$45, without equipment	
Inflatable – per hour*	\$70.00
Goggle hire	\$1.00 + \$4.00 bond
Towel hire	\$4.00 + \$6.00 bond
Tog hire	\$4.00 + \$6.00 bond
Flipper hire	\$4.00 + \$6.00 bond
Snorkel and Mask hire	\$4.00 + \$6.00 bond
Main pool for swimming sports and swim meets only – per hour*	\$220.00
Exclusive hire of spa pool – per half hour plus pool entry fee per person*	\$10.00
Hire of 1/3rd of the leisure pool – per hour plus pool entry per person*	\$22.00
Lane hire peak**– per hour, plus entry	\$22.00
Lane hire off-peak** – per hour, plus entry	\$12.00
Group Instructor – per hour*	\$47.00
	Ų 17.00
Room hire – per hour*	\$25.00

GORE AQUATIC CENTRE



Hot/Cold Recovery	2024/2025
Set up per team	\$12.00
Discount adult pool entry per team – per person	\$6.00
Discount student pool entry per team – per person	\$5.00
Discount child pool entry per team – per person	\$4.00
Swim School and Squads	2024/2025
Dryland (casual)	\$6.00
Masters (casual - 1 hour)	\$14.00
SK Fit adult (casual)	\$14.00
SK SQ fitness (per term)	\$165.00
SK SQ fundamental (per term)	\$165.00
SK SQ Mako (per term) - includes land training	\$286.00
SK SQ age group (per term) - includes land training	\$366.00
Private lessons (per session - 15 minutes)	\$21.50
LFSS Main Pool lessons (per session - 30 minutes)	\$10.50
LFSS Leisure Pool lessons (per session - 25 minutes)	\$10.00
Stingray lessons (per session - 1 hour)	\$11.50

Leaping Frogs Swim School - Terms and Conditions

Management reserves the right to combine, expand or cancel classes where numbers are an issue. Management will consult with affected parties should the need arise. No refunds. Only one credit per child per term with a doctor's certificate. Full payment is required to confirm a booking.

Concession Cards - Terms and Conditions - All concession cards can be purchased for preschooler, children, adults, seniors, students (students if they have I.D) to share. Note: Discounted swims/aqua are non-refundable. Any remaining swim/aqua sessions will expire 12 months after purchase. If these are not used within a 12 month period, they will be forfeited.

Preschool	
Single swim cost	\$4.50
10 preschool swims	\$40.50
25 preschool swims	\$95.60
50 preschool swims	\$180.00
Child	
Single swim cost	\$4.50
10 child swims	\$40.50
25 child swims	\$95.60
50 child swims	\$180.00

GORE AQUATIC CENTRE



Swim School and Squads	
Student	
Single swim cost	\$5.50
10 student swims	\$49.50
25 student swims	\$116.90
50 student swims	\$220.00
Adult	
Single swim cost	\$6.50
10 adult swims	\$58.50
25 adult swims	\$138.10
50 adult swims	\$260.00
Senior Citizen	_
Single swim cost	\$5.50
10 senior swims	\$49.50
25 senior swims	\$116.90
50 senior swims	\$220.00
Aquarobics Concessions	
10 adult aqua	\$67.50
25 adult aqua	\$159.40
10 senior aqua	\$58.50
25 senior aqua	\$138.10
Annual Membership	
Terms and Conditions - An annual membership can only be used by the person registered on used by the whole family. It is only for one individual. Please note: Annual memberships are nor for 12 months only.	
Child/Preschool (0-15 years)	\$450.00
Student (16 years and at school or SIT or uni)	\$550.00
Adult (16 years and over)	\$650.00
Senior (over 60 years)	\$550.00
Senior (over 80 years)	No charge